
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 Marca

Jornadas Anteriores    09/06/2018    0:00

1 Clator Orotava
Clator Orotava

233.50 233.50233.5

2 CD UAVA
CD UAVA

218.00 218.00 218

3 CEA Tenerife 1984
CEA Tenerife 1984

212.50 212.50212.5

4 CAI Gran Canaria
CAI Gran Canaria

195.00 195.00 195

5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

168.50 168.50168.5

6 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

160.00 160.00 160

7 Evecan Sport - ULPGC
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

125.50 125.50125.5

8 Chikillos de Vecindario
Chikillos de Vecindario

121.00 121.00 121

PUNTOS ANTERIORES

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    13:40    Viento: +1.9

1 984 Joan Castanera Castillo
Clator Orotava

07/04/1999
TF24640

3 10.91 8

2 880 Raul Martin Gonzalez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

06/02/1997
TF23588

2 10.96 7

3 775 Pablo Relucio Bajo
CAI Gran Canaria

29/07/2000
GC605997

5 11.18 6

4 834 Alvaro Santiago Betancor
CEA Tenerife 1984

17/08/1999
GC605274

4 11.24 5

Final B    09/06/2018    13:40    Viento: +3.0

1 966 (t) Carlos Perez Cabrera
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

12/04/2002
GC605668

5 11.53 3.5

1 1041 Cristo Jose Rodriguez Perez
CD UAVA

07/09/1987
GC607207

2 11.53 3.5

3 858 (t) David Rodríguez Cedrés
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

26/02/1999
TF22765

4 11.74 2

4 909 (t) Oliver De La Cruz Rodriguez Pulido
Chikillos de Vecindario

27/03/2000
GC606130

3 13.59 1

100m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    13:55    Viento: +3.3

1 980 Africa Sanchez Quintela
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

03/02/2004
GC607318

2 12.35 8

2 1071 Lucia Ramirez Guedes
CD UAVA

15/12/2000
GC605744

4 12.79 7

3 821 Alba Ramos Macias
CAI Gran Canaria

25/11/2004
GC606504

5 13.11 6

4 938 Yamila Tolosa Long
Chikillos de Vecindario

28/02/2000
GC607196

3 13.31 4

100m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final B    09/06/2018    13:55    Viento: +2.9

1 835 Raquel Alvarez Acosta
CEA Tenerife 1984

23/09/2003
TF23775

5 13.29 5

2 1018 (t) Elisa Perez Gonzalez
Clator Orotava

02/05/2003
LP879

4 13.37 3

3 868 (t) Ana Mateos Perez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

09/01/2004
TF24981

3 13.63 2

4 892 (t) Nerea Hernandez Salazar
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

10/09/2004
TF21304

2 13.79 1

100m FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    14:10

1 989 Aiden González Dickins
Clator Orotava

11/01/1995
TF21522

4 50.79 8

2 754 Juan Auseron Delgado
CAI Gran Canaria

09/11/2000
GC606547

5 51.37 7

3 825 Roberto Cruz Gómez
CEA Tenerife 1984

08/12/2000
TF23817

2 51.78 6

4 956 Hugo Abaitua Negrete
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

09/09/2000
GC606265

3 54.85 2

Final B    09/06/2018    14:10

1 1026 (t) Juan Miranda  Artiles
CD UAVA

19/08/1992
GC606376

2 53.65 5

2 855 Jonathan Lucio Ardila
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

10/03/2002
TF25998

4 53.71 4

3 882 Francisco Jose Perez Gonzalez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

15/03/1973
TF25066

5 53.74 3

4 902 (t) Roberto Dominguez Arbelo
Chikillos de Vecindario

21/05/2002
GC605227

3 57.10 1

400m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    14:25

1 1053 Claudia Aleman Gonzalez
CD UAVA

09/07/1997
GC8242

2 1:01.26 8

2 1010 Laura Hernández Fariña
Clator Orotava

13/09/2002
TF23198

3 1:03.82 7

3 784 (t) Miriam Garcia Correa
CAI Gran Canaria

04/10/2002
GC606931

5 1:04.50 6

4 836 Andrea Judith Alvarez Curbelo
CEA Tenerife 1984

09/11/2000
TF22035

4 1:07.48 4

Final B    09/06/2018    14:25

1 973 (t) Marta Jorge Bosch
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

28/10/2001
GC606070

5 1:06.09 5

2 862 (t) María Delfina Bertol Bocchia
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

28/03/2001
TF25020

4 1:08.22 3

3 898 (t) Clara Perez Amador
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

22/08/2002
TF23455

2 1:11.69 2

913 (t) Elena Betancor Quevedo
Chikillos de Vecindario

19/10/2002
GC605454

3 DS

400m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Orden Marca

Final     09/06/2018    14:40

1 832 Hacomar Rodriguez Rodriguez
CEA Tenerife 1984

13/04/1994
TF21360

5 4:08.73 8

2 752 Sergio Arbelo Medina
CAI Gran Canaria

26/04/1997
GC605532

4 4:09.54 7

3 988 Joel Garcia Dominguez
Clator Orotava

10/06/1988
LP971

3 4:10.13 6

4 961 Daniel Cabrera Betancourt
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

12/12/1998
GC606214

2 4:10.51 5

5 860 Aday Salas Lutzardo
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

26/07/2000
TF24099

8 4:10.80 4

6 1021 (t) Eros Bertolutti Dominguez
CD UAVA

29/03/2001
GC605648

1 4:26.49 3

7 884 Ione Rodriguez Morales
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

24/03/1996
TF25072

7 4:30.09 2

8 906 (t) Jose Antonio Macias Reyes
Chikillos de Vecindario

28/09/2001
GC607201

6 4:53.57 1

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Orden Marca

Final     09/06/2018    14:50

1 1013 (t) Irene Lorenzo Hernandez
Clator Orotava

03/05/2001
LP1075

8 5:13.26 8

2 847 Raquel Rodriguez Negron
CEA Tenerife 1984

29/07/1992
TF21409

5 5:17.64 7

3 1059 Lorena Ines Cruz Lopez
CD UAVA

22/06/1996
GC605659

3 5:26.18 6

4 886 (t) Patricia Dominguez Brito
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

25/02/1993
TF25976

7 5:38.07 5

5 968 (t) Noemi Belon Villarreal
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

25/03/1990
GC607894

2 5:43.34 4

6 866 Adriana Galdón Borges
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

07/10/2001
TF22641

4 6:14.18 3

7 815 Andrea Mereles Lopez
CAI Gran Canaria

13/06/1996
GC607517

1 6:17.87 2

8 931 Silvia Perez Monroy
Chikillos de Vecindario

10/10/2002
GC607197

6 6:17.88 1

1.500m FEM. AL 

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    12:45    Viento: +2.5

1 898 (t) Clara Perez Amador
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

22/08/2002
TF23455

4 17.56 6

2 788 Natalia Herrera Herrera
CAI Gran Canaria

10/11/1999
GC607295

5 17.64 5

3 978 (t) Marta Retuerto Felipe
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

21/05/2002
GC605634

3 28.81 2

916 (t) Raisa Lujan Diaz
Chikillos de Vecindario

09/12/1994
GC605317

2 AB

Final B    09/06/2018    12:45    Viento: +2.3

1 845 Beatriz Hernandez Ravina
CEA Tenerife 1984

22/05/1990
TF21358

2 16.87 7.5

1 1057 Jennifer Silvia Garcia Melo
CD UAVA

11/01/1990
GC607127

3 16.87 7.5

3 1004 Alba Dominguez Hernandez
Clator Orotava

17/01/1998
TF6021

4 18.32 4

4 866 Adriana Galdón Borges
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

07/10/2001
TF22641

5 18.79 3

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    12:30    Viento: +1.9

1 986 Javier Diaz Amador
Clator Orotava

11/06/1998
TF6017

4 15.01 8

2 762 Samuel Alberto Martinez Amaral
CAI Gran Canaria

02/06/1995
TF25211

2 16.46 7

3 1026 (t) Juan Miranda  Artiles
CD UAVA

19/08/1992
GC606376

3 17.18 6

4 878 (f) Angel González Céspedes
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

07/09/1998
TF21631

5 17.76 5

Final B    09/06/2018    12:30    Viento: +3.0

1 833 Néstor Ruiz Alberto
CEA Tenerife 1984

29/12/1998
TF23777

5 18.80 4

2 851 (t) Fabían Uriel Carballo Tovar
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

25/06/2000
TF23945

4 18.92 3

3 958 (t) Samuel Alamo Lopez
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

18/12/1997
GC607322

3 19.31 2

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Orden Marca

Final     09/06/2018    13:20

1 840 (e) Johanna Ardel 
CEA Tenerife 1984

18/12/1996
TF22381

5 11:52.85 8

2 1005 Yurena Dominguez Hernandez
Clator Orotava

27/09/1991
TF2615

6 13:30.00 7

3 1074 (t) Aurora Vega Gil
CD UAVA

28/04/1974
GC606652

7 14:26.25 6

4 901 (t) Helena Prunell Caraballo
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

27/01/1975
TF24322

4 14:45.28 5

5 815 Andrea Mereles Lopez
CAI Gran Canaria

13/06/1996
GC607517

3 15:11.42 4

6 910 (t) Caroline Benjamin Alejo
Chikillos de Vecindario

08/02/1983
GC605647

2 15:39.26 3

7 869 (t) Beatriz Pérez Martínez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

17/06/1968
TF23236

1 15:59.51 2

8 668 Carolina Camejo de la Guardia
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

01/01/1990 8 18:10.11 1

3.000m Obst. FEM.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Marca

Final     09/06/2018    12:30

1 1007 Carmen Maria Gonzalez Martin
Clator Orotava

27/05/1996
TF22915

2.60 8

1.80 -/2.00 -/2.20 O/2.40 O/2.60 XXO/2.80 XX-
2 865 Lucía Cabrera Garabote

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
10/04/2003

TF25143
2.40 7

1.80 -/2.00 -/2.20 O/2.40 XO/2.60 XXX
3 914 (t) Zaira Gonzalez Olivares

Chikillos de Vecindario
14/05/2003
GC605690

2.40 6

1.80 XO/2.00 O/2.20 XO/2.40 XO/2.60 XXX
4 1066 Ainara Quintana Deniz

CD UAVA
16/12/2003
GC606271

2.00 5

1.80 O/2.00 O/2.20 XXX
5 979 (t) Isabel Rodriguez Gonzalez

Evecan Sport - ULPGC
15/05/2000
GC605671

2.00 4

1.80 XXO/2.00 O/2.20 XXX
6 897 (t) Luna Marquez Pareja

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
30/12/2004

TF24727
2.00 3

1.80 O/2.00 XO/2.20 XXX
7 823 (t) Andrea Sanchez Rojo

CAI Gran Canaria
22/02/2003
GC607185

2.00 2

1.80 XO/2.00 XO/2.20 XXX
8 848 Laura Rodríguez Febles

CEA Tenerife 1984
01/08/2001

TF22780
1.80 1

1.80 O/2.00 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/06/2018    14:00

1 849 Elia Santana Bedia
CEA Tenerife 1984

06/07/2003
TF23829

9.96
+2.1

10.52
+1.9

10.06
+2.1

10.09
+1.8

10.52
+1.9

8

2 788 Natalia Herrera Herrera
CAI Gran Canaria

10/11/1999
GC607295

10.17
+1.1

10.36
+2.3

10.26
+2.6

10.14
+1.9

10.36
+2.3

7

3 873 (t) Adriana Montserrat Tejera Quintero
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

27/04/2002
TF23341

10.09
+1.9

9.86
+2.3

9.66
+2.2

9.93
+2.3

10.09
+1.9

6

4 1053 Claudia Aleman Gonzalez
CD UAVA

09/07/1997
GC8242

9.95
+3.0

9.99
+2.0

X
+2.5

9.59
+2.6

9.99
+2.0

5

5 1018 (t) Elisa Perez Gonzalez
Clator Orotava

02/05/2003
LP879

9.78
+2.0

X
+2.2

9.96
+3.3

9.79
+4.4

9.96
+3.3

4

6 892 (t) Nerea Hernandez Salazar
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

10/09/2004
TF21304

- 9.40
+1.6

9.67
+2.4

9.76
+1.9

9.76
+1.9

3

7 675 Lorena Guillén Pérez
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

01/01/1990 8.51
+2.5

X
+1.8

X
+3.3

X
+0.6

8.51
+2.5

2

914 (t) Zaira Gonzalez Olivares
Chikillos de Vecindario

14/05/2003
GC605690

NP

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Orden Marca

Final     09/06/2018    13:00

1 828 Huberney Jimenez Acuña
CEA Tenerife 1984

09/05/1982
TF24002

2 10:36.59 8

2 757 Fernando Jose De La Rosa Salvador
CAI Gran Canaria

12/12/1986
GC607379

1 10:53.95 7

3 861 Alejandro Santos Rodriguez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

11/11/1999
TF24324

3 10:55.84 6

4 879 Aaron Hernandez Fariña
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

03/07/1986
TF25194

6 10:56.19 5

5 1034 (t) Joel Sergio Quintana Ramirez
CD UAVA

02/11/1974
GC607437

4 11:04.86 4

6 992 Bruno Martín Rodríguez
Clator Orotava

03/05/1995
TF22334

5 11:25.29 3

7 674 (t) Jose Miguel  Rodriguez Quevedo
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

03/08/1983
GC607378

7 11:38.22 2

3.000m Obst. MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Marca

Final     09/06/2018    13:40

1 759 Juan Manuel Hernandez Vega
CAI Gran Canaria

20/01/1999
FV1182

1.80 8

1.70 O/1.75 XXO/1.80 XO/1.83 XXX
2 881 Jose Daniel Padilla Rodriguez

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
17/08/1997

TF22241
1.75 7

1.40 -/1.50 O/1.60 O/1.65 -/1.70 O/1.75 XO/1.80 XXX
3 986 Javier Diaz Amador

Clator Orotava
11/06/1998

TF6017
1.70 6

1.40 O/1.50 O/1.60 O/1.65 XO/1.70 O/1.75 XXX
4 857 (t) Pape Bara Mbaye 

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
09/03/2004

TF24746
1.60 4.5

1.40 O/1.50 O/1.60 O/1.65 XXX
4 1032 Gabriel Quesada Sanchez

CD UAVA
28/12/2002
GC606270

1.60 4.5

1.40 O/1.50 O/1.60 O/1.65 XXX
6 833 Néstor Ruiz Alberto

CEA Tenerife 1984
29/12/1998

TF23777
1.50 3

1.40 O/1.50 XO/1.60 XXX
7 965 Bruno Diaz Miranda

Evecan Sport - ULPGC
31/05/2003
GC605684

1.40 2

1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 XXX
8 908 (t) Oscar Monzon Hernandez

Chikillos de Vecindario
08/08/2001
GC605653

1.40 1

1.30 O/1.40 XXO/1.50 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/06/2018    14:00

1 1048 (t) Xenia Dolores Aguiar Santana
CD UAVA

14/04/2000
GC605526

11.21 X 10.55 X 11.21 8

2 893 Débora Marichal Medina
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

23/04/1995
TF22091

9.16 9.17 9.22 9.89 9.89 7

3 924 (t) Vanessa Morales Vera
Chikillos de Vecindario

19/12/1980
GC605515

9.67 9.70 9.55 9.32 9.70 6

4 797 Alicia Auyanet Matejkova
CAI Gran Canaria

19/03/1999
GC606162

9.29 9.19 9.65 9.42 9.65 5

5 981 Sara Maria Santiago Martin
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

22/09/1985
GC3115

9.23 9.51 9.32 - 9.51 4

6 842 Selene Castillo Garcia
CEA Tenerife 1984

24/05/1985
TF22445

8.67 8.95 9.42 8.68 9.42 3

7 871 (t) Adriana Lucía Sabatel Nazco
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

04/05/2001
TF25891

8.26 7.94 8.21 8.63 8.63 2

8 995 Sandra Batista Garcia
Clator Orotava

02/06/1994
TF6792

6.12 6.98 5.76 6.92 6.98 1

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/06/2018    12:30

1 756 (e) Nsimba Mario De Argao Sanda
CAI Gran Canaria

26/03/1991
TF25231

13.32
+2.2

12.94
+2.3

13.53
+2.4

X
+4.4

13.53
+2.4

8

2 1032 Gabriel Quesada Sanchez
CD UAVA

28/12/2002
GC606270

12.71
+1.5

12.80
+2.3

11.40
+2.3

12.84
+4.0

12.84
+4.0

7

3 877 Gabriel Garcia Nieves
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

28/02/2002
TF22929

X
+0.8

12.72
+2.1

12.69
+1.8

X
+2.1

12.72
+2.1

6

4 990 Jorge González González
Clator Orotava

03/01/2000
TF24086

12.28
+1.7

12.12
+1.5

X
+2.4

11.83
+1.5

12.28
+1.7

5

5 827 David De León  Pérez
CEA Tenerife 1984

27/03/2000
TF25754

12.13
+0.8

X
+3.8

11.47
+1.6

12.04
+2.6

12.13
+0.8

4

6 902 (t) Roberto Dominguez Arbelo
Chikillos de Vecindario

21/05/2002
GC605227

11.63
+1.3

X
+1.9

11.17
+3.2

11.71
+3.0

11.71
+3.0

3

7 851 (t) Fabían Uriel Carballo Tovar
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

25/06/2000
TF23945

11.42
+2.1

11.40
+4.8

11.22
+3.2

11.68
+3.3

11.68
+3.3

2

8 956 Hugo Abaitua Negrete
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

09/09/2000
GC606265

X
+2.2

10.50
+1.3

10.73
+1.2

10.46
+4.3

10.73
+1.2

1

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/06/2018    12:30

1 1063 Marta Latorre Ramirez
CD UAVA

04/02/1999
GC605361

34.74 35.24 33.77 34.74 35.24 8

2 890 Acorayda González  Báez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

24/03/1999
TF24284

X 24.63 X 34.47 34.47 7

3 842 Selene Castillo Garcia
CEA Tenerife 1984

24/05/1985
TF22445

X 23.49 X X 23.49 6

4 925 Raquel Pellejero Quintana
Chikillos de Vecindario

27/12/1999
GC607522

21.44 18.70 19.89 22.72 22.72 5

5 797 Alicia Auyanet Matejkova
CAI Gran Canaria

19/03/1999
GC606162

17.65 18.20 20.88 20.81 20.88 4

6 977 (t) Marta Del Carmen Mendez Montesdeoca
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

23/07/2001
GC605920

16.87 17.73 19.02 18.20 19.02 3

7 1007 Carmen Maria Gonzalez Martin
Clator Orotava

27/05/1996
TF22915

X 5.68 15.32 - 15.32 2

8 871 (t) Adriana Lucía Sabatel Nazco
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

04/05/2001
TF25891

10.88 11.96 12.58 14.38 14.38 1

Martillo (4kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/06/2018    12:30

1 967 Juan Francisco Rodriguez Del Rosario
Evecan Sport - ULPGC

19/08/1988
GC606262

12.90 12.11 11.18 12.90 12.90 8

2 783 Jose Manuel Trillo Huerta
CAI Gran Canaria

05/09/1980
GC607239

11.44 11.35 11.96 X 11.96 7

3 829 Raul Miranda Betancor
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/09/1991
TF4640

11.85 11.91 11.84 X 11.91 6

4 1044 Miguel Angel Viera Ruiz
CD UAVA

29/04/1975
GC606210

10.81 11.55 11.33 10.57 11.55 5

5 875 Agustin Barrios Abreu
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

31/08/1991
TF22995

10.78 X 10.92 X 10.92 4

6 993 Juan Antonio Sosa Yanes
Clator Orotava

04/08/1977
TF22436

10.26 10.23 10.06 9.87 10.26 3

7 853 (t) Borja Cruz Baute
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

04/02/2000
TF21231

8.92 X X 8.09 8.92 2

8 903 (t) Ivan Jesus Hernandez Mayor
Chikillos de Vecindario

07/08/1993
GC605315

7.64 X X X 7.64 1

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    15:15

1 CD UAVA 5 51.28 8
1064 (e) (t) Joanna Peña Silva 23/01/2001 GC607704
1053 Claudia Aleman Gonzalez 09/07/1997 GC8242
1066 Ainara Quintana Deniz 16/12/2003 GC606271
1071 Lucia Ramirez Guedes 15/12/2000 GC605744

2 CAI Gran Canaria 3 52.60 6
788 Natalia Herrera Herrera 10/11/1999 GC607295
817 (t) Ana Paredes Ramos 17/01/2003 GC606501
784 (t) Miriam Garcia Correa 04/10/2002 GC606931
821 Alba Ramos Macias 25/11/2004 GC606504

3 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 4 54.44 3
868 (t) Ana Mateos Perez 09/01/2004 TF24981
862 (t) María Delfina Bertol Bocchia 28/03/2001 TF25020
866 Adriana Galdón Borges 07/10/2001 TF22641
873 (t) Adriana Montserrat Tejera Quintero 27/04/2002 TF23341

4 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 6 59.44 2
886 (t) Patricia Dominguez Brito 25/02/1993 TF25976
897 (t) Luna Marquez Pareja 30/12/2004 TF24727
892 (t) Nerea Hernandez Salazar 10/09/2004 TF21304
898 (t) Clara Perez Amador 22/08/2002 TF23455

Final B    09/06/2018    15:15

1 CEA Tenerife 1984 3 52.39 7
835 Raquel Alvarez Acosta 23/09/2003 TF23775
842 Selene Castillo Garcia 24/05/1985 TF22445
849 Elia Santana Bedia 06/07/2003 TF23829
845 Beatriz Hernandez Ravina 22/05/1990 TF21358

2 Evecan Sport - ULPGC 5 52.67 5
973 (t) Marta Jorge Bosch 28/10/2001 GC606070
981 Sara Maria Santiago Martin 22/09/1985 GC3115
978 (t) Marta Retuerto Felipe 21/05/2002 GC605634
980 Africa Sanchez Quintela 03/02/2004 GC607318

3 Clator Orotava 4 53.86 4
1010 Laura Hernández Fariña 13/09/2002 TF23198
999 (t) Carla Benitez García 24/11/2001 TF26034

1004 Alba Dominguez Hernandez 17/01/1998 TF6021
1018 (t) Elisa Perez Gonzalez 02/05/2003 LP879

Chikillos de Vecindario 6 DS Art.163.1
938 Yamila Tolosa Long 28/02/2000 GC607196
914 (t) Zaira Gonzalez Olivares 14/05/2003 GC605690
910 (t) Caroline Benjamin Alejo 08/02/1983 GC605647
913 (t) Elena Betancor Quevedo 19/10/2002 GC605454

4x100m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/06/2018    14:00

1 783 Jose Manuel Trillo Huerta
CAI Gran Canaria

05/09/1980
GC607239

40.00 X 41.13 40.80 41.13 8

2 829 Raul Miranda Betancor
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/09/1991
TF4640

X 35.77 X 40.73 40.73 7

3 993 Juan Antonio Sosa Yanes
Clator Orotava

04/08/1977
TF22436

35.79 35.50 34.94 X 35.79 6

4 1023 (t) Alejandro Dominguez Travieso
CD UAVA

02/02/1995
GC607422

31.90 X X 35.36 35.36 5

5 885 (e) Elson Sanchez Sivira
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

30/05/1983
TF25369

23.90 28.65 29.76 X 29.76 4

6 853 (t) Borja Cruz Baute
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

04/02/2000
TF21231

14.37 15.93 - - 15.93 3

7 903 (t) Ivan Jesus Hernandez Mayor
Chikillos de Vecindario

07/08/1993
GC605315

13.00 - - - 13.00 2

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    09/06/2018    15:00

1 CAI Gran Canaria 4 44.22 8
772 Ramon Naranjo Gonzalez 09/02/1989 TF9294

Néstor Suarez Santana 13/04/1979 GC607288
754 Juan Auseron Delgado 09/11/2000 GC606547
775 Pablo Relucio Bajo 29/07/2000 GC605997

2 CD UAVA 5 44.54 7
1026 (t) Juan Miranda  Artiles 19/08/1992 GC606376
1029 Jose David Monzon Perez 17/02/1973 GC604868
1043 (t) Elias Itamar Rodríguez Rodríguez 10/02/1992 GC606387
1041 Cristo Jose Rodriguez Perez 07/09/1987 GC607207

3 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 6 45.47 6
882 Francisco Jose Perez Gonzalez 15/03/1973 TF25066
880 Raul Martin Gonzalez 06/02/1997 TF23588
883 Ruben Robles Lopez 18/11/1995 TF25301
877 Gabriel Garcia Nieves 28/02/2002 TF22929

4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 3 46.04 4
859 (t) Marcelo De La Cruz Rojas Chamorro 25/04/2002 TF25893
851 (t) Fabían Uriel Carballo Tovar 25/06/2000 TF23945
855 Jonathan Lucio Ardila 10/03/2002 TF25998
861 Alejandro Santos Rodriguez 11/11/1999 TF24324

4x100m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final B    09/06/2018    15:00

1 CEA Tenerife 1984 3 45.78 5
834 Alvaro Santiago Betancor 17/08/1999 GC605274
824 Pablo Cabrera Vara 25/01/2004 TF23846
827 David De León  Pérez 27/03/2000 TF25754
825 Roberto Cruz Gómez 08/12/2000 TF23817

2 Evecan Sport - ULPGC 6 47.24 3
(t) Ethan Xavier Rodriguez Rodriguez 27/09/2000 GC607359

956 Hugo Abaitua Negrete 09/09/2000 GC606265
957 (t) Pablo Alamo Lopez 27/12/2002 GC606969
966 (t) Carlos Perez Cabrera 12/04/2002 GC605668

3 Chikillos de Vecindario 5 51.48 2
908 (t) Oscar Monzon Hernandez 08/08/2001 GC605653
909 (t) Oliver De La Cruz Rodriguez Pulido 27/03/2000 GC606130
902 (t) Roberto Dominguez Arbelo 21/05/2002 GC605227
906 (t) Jose Antonio Macias Reyes 28/09/2001 GC607201

4 Clator Orotava 4 52.83 1
990 Jorge González González 03/01/2000 TF24086
989 Aiden González Dickins 11/01/1995 TF21522
984 Joan Castanera Castillo 07/04/1999 TF24640
986 Javier Diaz Amador 11/06/1998 TF6017

4x100m MASC. AL

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto

1 SLUGC - CD UAVA 336.5
2 OROTF - Clator Orotava 335.5
3 CEATF - CEA Tenerife 1984 325
4 CAIGC - CAI Gran Canaria 315
5 CORTF - CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 250
6 CHITF - C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 235
7 EVEGC - Evecan Sport - ULPGC 192
8 CVEGC - Chikillos de Vecindario 158
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